DOVER
HILRL DESIGN
MANHATTAN
HILMAN DESIGN
ASTOR
HILAST DESIGN
          Meets ADA requirements
           Specially designed for Barrier Free Application

immediate exit. Outside
lever is always fixed.
HOW TO ORDER:
When ordering HIL AST design,
replace design name.
Example:
HIL00 in AST is HILAST00
FINISHES AVAILABLE
BHMA SYMBOL US CODE DESCRIPTION
605 US3 Polished Brass
606 US4 Satin Brass
609 US5 Antique Brass
612 US10 Satin Bronze
613 US10B Oil Rubbed Bronze
613E US10BE Dark Satin Bronze, Equivalent
619 US15 Satin Nickel
625 US26 Polished Chrome
626 US26D Satin Chrome
Refer to price list for stock finishes and functions
DOOR PREPARATION
HIL SERIES FINISHES, FUNCTIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
OTHER FUNCTIONS NOT LISTED ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
Indicates deadbolts that are available with a Small Format Interchangeable Core.
Interchangeable Core deadbolts will accept compatible 6 or 7 pin Core with